
 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
KOTTAYAM DIVISION 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATION 
TDB/EEK/QN/12/17-18 

 

The Executive Engineer Kottayam on behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board 

invites sealed Competitive short quotations for the following works from 

registered contractors/ agencies in Travancore Devaswom Board.  

 
Sl. 

no 

Quotation .no Name of work EMD Cost of 

quotation 

 

1 Q-63/EEK/17-18 Aluva Mahadevar devaswom-Parur 

group-Providing 20 bio-toilet for 3 

days to the manalppuram in connection 

with Mahasivarathri festival in 1193 

ME 

 

2.5% of 

quoted 

amount 

500+12% 

GST 

2 Q-64/EEK/17-18 Aluva Mahadear devaswom-Parur 

group-various pandals including 

vazhipadu and prasadam  distribution 

counter and providing temporary watch 

tower for  security and watching in 

connection with Mahasivatarthri in 1193 

ME 

PAC- 208706/- 

5300/- 500+12% 

GST 

 

                                          

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

1) The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt form any of the       

Nationalized/Scheduled bank pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, 

Kottayam division.   

2) If the last date of quotation falls on a non-working day, the quotation will be 

received and opened in the next working day at the same time prescribed.   

3) All other conditions of invitation of quotation in TDB will be applicable to this 

quotation also.   

4) Further information is available from the office of the undersigned, on all 

working days during office hours. 

 

                                                                          Executive Engineer 

                                                                Travancore Devaswom Board 

                                                                    Kottayam 

Kottayam, 

27 -01-2018                                      

DETAILS Q-63/EEK/17-18 and  Q-64/EEK/17-18 

Sale of Quotation 

document 
Till   02.02.2018  1.00 PM 

Last Date of receipt of 

Quotation 
02.02.2018           3.00 PM 

Date and time of 

opening of Quotation 
02.02.2018           3 .30 PM 


